AGENDA CITY OF RUSSELL SPRINGS RUSSELL SPRINGS CITY COUNCIL MEETING JANUARY 11, 2024 6:00 P.M.

PRAYER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

- I. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES
- IV. ACCEPTANCE OF CASH DISBURSEMENTS & FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
- V. OLD BUSINESS
- VI. NEW BUSINESS
 - RESOLUTION 2024-01: ACCEPTANCE OF DISCRETIONARY ROAD AID
 - RESOLUTION 2024-02: ACCEPTANCE OF PROPERTY FROM RUSSELL COUNTY FISCAL COURT LOCATED ON BRIAN WALTERS DRIVE
 - 911 FUNDING
 - FIRE DEPARTMENT UPDATE
 - POLICE DEPARTMENT UPDATE
 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT REPORT
 - MAYOR'S UPDATE

ADJOURNMENT